
MDEM u18/21  17.02.2024  Rudolstadt   U21m-60 kg
Kämpfer: 9

1

1. Anton EMMERLING, SV Halle

2

5. Ben Leonard VÖLKEL, Kodokan Erfurt

3

3. Ismail BAHRAMI, PSV Magdeburg

4

7. Maximilian Ole HERBST, JSV Rammenau

15. Carl THEN, JC Jena 00s1 - 10

5
10. Ahmad Zekria AHADI, PSV Erfurt

6

6. Sebastian VOGEL, PSV Eisenach

7

4. Finn WURLITZER, SG Weixdorf

8
16. Luca FELDBUSCH, PSV Eisenach

A

B

C

D

9

1

2

10

3

4
HERBST

11

5

6

12

7

8

13

EMMERLING

VÖLKEL

10 - 00

14

BAHRAMI

THEN

00s1 - 10

15

AHADI

VOGEL

00 - 10

16

WURLITZER

FELDBUSCH

00 - 10

17

15
AHADI

18

16

HERBST

WURLITZER
01s1 - 10

19

13
VÖLKEL

20

14
BAHRAMI

21

EMMERLING

THEN

10 - 00

22

VOGEL

FELDBUSCH

10 - 00

23

AHADI

WURLITZER

00 - 10

24

VÖLKEL

BAHRAMI

01 - 10s1

25

21

WURLITZER

THEN
00s2 - 10

26

22

BAHRAMI

FELDBUSCH
00s3 - 10

27

EMMERLING

VOGEL

10 - 01

THEN

FELDBUSCH

EMMERLING

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Anton EMMERLING, SV Halle

Sebastian VOGEL, PSV Eisenach

Carl THEN, JC Jena

Luca FELDBUSCH, PSV Eisenach

Finn WURLITZER, SG Weixdorf

Ismail BAHRAMI, PSV Magdeburg

Ahmad Zekria AHADI, PSV Erfurt

Ben Leonard VÖLKEL, Kodokan Erfurt



MDEM u18/21  17.02.2024  Rudolstadt   U21m-66 kg
Kämpfer: 12

1

1. David KUTSCH, Döbelner SC

9. Luka GOGNADZE, JC Burg 10 - 00

2

5. Alexander GOTTFRIED, SV Halle

13. Aaron DATHE, SV Schwarza 10 - 00

3

3. Darien HERTEL, PSV Kamenz 

4

7. Max BÜCHNER, JSV Auma

15. Brandon Lee RADIG, USC Magdeburg10 - 01

5

2. Ben SINGER, 2. JC Stollberg 

6

6. Jonas PURSCHKE, 3. Dessauer JC

14. Ahmed Abdul jabbar SALIM, PSV Erfurt10 - 00

7

4. Leander KLEIN, JSC Stotternheim

8
16. Oskar Sven KUZAJ, FSV Magdeburg

A

B

C

D

9

1

2

GOGNADZE

DATHE
11 - 00

10

3

4
RADIG

11

5

6
SALIM

12

7

8

13

KUTSCH

GOTTFRIED

00 - 10

14

HERTEL

BÜCHNER

01 - 10s1

15

SINGER

PURSCHKE

00 - 11

16

KLEIN

KUZAJ

01s2 - 10

17

15

GOGNADZE

SINGER
10s1 - 00

18

16

RADIG

KLEIN
10s1 - 01

19

13

SALIM

KUTSCH
00 - 10

20

14
HERTEL

21

GOTTFRIED

BÜCHNER

11 - 00

22

PURSCHKE

KUZAJ

10 - 00

23

GOGNADZE

RADIG

10 - 00

24

KUTSCH

HERTEL

00s3 - 10

25

21

GOGNADZE

BÜCHNER
11 - 01

26

22

HERTEL

KUZAJ
10 - 00

27

GOTTFRIED

PURSCHKE

10s1 - 00s1

GOGNADZE

HERTEL

GOTTFRIED

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Alexander GOTTFRIED, SV Halle

Jonas PURSCHKE, 3. Dessauer JC

Luka GOGNADZE, JC Burg

Darien HERTEL, PSV Kamenz 

Max BÜCHNER, JSV Auma

Oskar Sven KUZAJ, FSV Magdeburg

Brandon Lee RADIG, USC Magdeburg

David KUTSCH, Döbelner SC



MDEM u18/21  17.02.2024  Rudolstadt   U21m-73 kg
Kämpfer: 9

1

1. Julius BUCHHORN, PSC Bautzen

2

5. Luca WEEDE, JC Leipzig

3

3. Moritz LINDNER, TSV 1886 Lichtenberg

4

7. Maxim FITZ, USC Magdeburg

15. Henry RÖDER, JC Jena 00 - 10

5

2. Marc SINGER, 1. JC Stollberg 

6

6. Thorben PFOTENHAUER, PSV Eisenach

7
12. Erik HEINEMANN, JC Leipzig

8

8. Paul EISOLD, JSV Rammenau

A

B

C

D

9

1

2

10

3

4
FITZ

11

5

6

12

7

8

13

BUCHHORN

WEEDE

00 - 11

14

LINDNER

RÖDER

00 - 10

15

SINGER

PFOTENHAUER

00 - 10

16

HEINEMANN

EISOLD

10 - 00

17

15
SINGER

18

16

FITZ

EISOLD
00 - 10

19

13
BUCHHORN

20

14
LINDNER

21

WEEDE

RÖDER

00 - 10

22

PFOTENHAUER

HEINEMANN

10 - 00

23

SINGER

EISOLD

01 - 10

24

BUCHHORN

LINDNER

00 - 10

25

21

EISOLD

WEEDE
00 - 10

26

22

LINDNER

HEINEMANN
00s1 - 01s2

27

RÖDER

PFOTENHAUER

01s1 - 00

WEEDE

HEINEMANN

RÖDER

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Henry RÖDER, JC Jena

Thorben PFOTENHAUER, PSV Eisenach

Luca WEEDE, JC Leipzig

Erik HEINEMANN, JC Leipzig

Paul EISOLD, JSV Rammenau

Moritz LINDNER, TSV 1886 Lichtenberg

Marc SINGER, 1. JC Stollberg 

Julius BUCHHORN, PSC Bautzen



MDEM u18/21  17.02.2024  Rudolstadt   U21m-81 kg
Kämpfer: 11

1
9. Emil GÖDAN, PSC Bautzen

2

5. Merlin VOGT, Erfurter JC

3

3. Valentin PAHLKE, FSV Gotha

4

7. Gregor FRANK, SV Blau-Rot Pratau

15. Luis RODIG, JSV Rammenau 00s2 - 10s1

5

2. Max FLACHOWSKY, JC Jena

10. Fritz KRESSIN, JC Leipzig 00s2 - 01s2

6

6. Erik SCHWARZ, JSV Rammenau

7

4. Ernando KARRIQI, SG Friesen Naumburg

8

8. Jonas KREUDER, SV Schwarza

16. Nika AGUMAVA, JV IPPON Rodewisch 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

1

2

10

3

4
FRANK

11

5

6

FLACHOWSKY

12

7

8
KREUDER

13

GÖDAN

VOGT

00 - 10

14

PAHLKE

RODIG

10 - 00

15

KRESSIN

SCHWARZ

11 - 01

16

KARRIQI

AGUMAVA

00 - 10

17

15
SCHWARZ

18

16

FRANK

KARRIQI
01 - 10s1

19

13

FLACHOWSKY

GÖDAN
10 - 00

20

14

KREUDER

RODIG
01 - 10

21

VOGT

PAHLKE

10s2 - 00s2

22

KRESSIN

AGUMAVA

11 - 01

23

SCHWARZ

KARRIQI

10 - 00

24

FLACHOWSKY

RODIG

11 - 00

25

21

SCHWARZ

PAHLKE
00 - 10

26

22

FLACHOWSKY

AGUMAVA
11 - 00

27

VOGT

KRESSIN

00s1 - 10s1

PAHLKE

FLACHOWSKY

KRESSIN

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Fritz KRESSIN, JC Leipzig

Merlin VOGT, Erfurter JC

Valentin PAHLKE, FSV Gotha

Max FLACHOWSKY, JC Jena

Erik SCHWARZ, JSV Rammenau

Nika AGUMAVA, JV IPPON Rodewisch 

Ernando KARRIQI, SG Friesen Naumburg

Luis RODIG, JSV Rammenau



MDEM u18/21  17.02.2024  Rudolstadt   U21m-90 kg
Kämpfer: 9

1

1. Cody NEUMANN, PSV Kamenz 

2

5. Bill SCHWEIGER, Delitzscher Sportfüchse

3

3. Titus WÜNSCH, SG Weixdorf

4

7. Jonas DRABOW, JC Jena

5

2. Jamy NEUMANN, PSV Kamenz 

10. Konrad LEHM, 1. Dessauer JC 00 - 11

6

6. Aso RAVOYAN, PSV Gardelegen

7

4. Marlon HELD, JSC Stotternheim

8

8. Quentin PAUL, JV IPPON Rodewisch 

A

B

C

D

9

1

2

10

3

4

11

5

6

NEUMANN

12

7

8

13

NEUMANN

SCHWEIGER

00 - 10

14

WÜNSCH

DRABOW

01s1 - 11

15

LEHM

RAVOYAN

10 - 00

16

HELD

PAUL

10 - 00

17

15
RAVOYAN

18

16
PAUL

19

13

NEUMANN

NEUMANN
00 - 10

20

14
WÜNSCH

21

SCHWEIGER

DRABOW

00 - 01s1

22

LEHM

HELD

10 - 00

23

RAVOYAN

PAUL

00s2 - 10

24

NEUMANN

WÜNSCH

10 - 00

25

21

PAUL

SCHWEIGER
00s3 - 10s1

26

22

NEUMANN

HELD
10 - 00s1

27

DRABOW

LEHM

00s1 - 10

SCHWEIGER

NEUMANN

LEHM

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Konrad LEHM, 1. Dessauer JC

Jonas DRABOW, JC Jena

Bill SCHWEIGER, Delitzscher Sportfüchse

Cody NEUMANN, PSV Kamenz 

Quentin PAUL, JV IPPON Rodewisch 

Marlon HELD, JSC Stotternheim

Aso RAVOYAN, PSV Gardelegen

Titus WÜNSCH, SG Weixdorf



MDEM u18/21  17.02.2024  Rudolstadt   U21m-100 kg
Kämpfer: 4

Nr Name SiegePkt Platz1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Paul WEINHOLD

SV Falkenbach

2 Leo HERRSCHELMANN

SC DHfK Leipzig

3 Damian LIEBIG

SG Weixdorf

4 Islam MUSAEV

SV Schmalkalden

10

10

7

10 10

10

2 17

1

1 10

2

1 10

3

2 20

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1 Islam MUSAEV, SV Schmalkalden

2 Paul WEINHOLD, SV Falkenbach

3 Leo HERRSCHELMANN, SC DHfK Leipzig

3 Damian LIEBIG, SG Weixdorf



MDEM u18/21  17.02.2024  Rudolstadt   U21m+100 kg
Kämpfer: 4

Nr Name SiegePkt Platz1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Tim SCHMIDT

Döbelner SC

2 Illia WOLOSHIN

JC Leipzig

3 Jonas HUMMEL

Judo-Jiu-Jitsu Verein Ilsenburg

4 Johannes SCHMIEDEL

SV Schwarza

10

10

10

10

10

10

1 10

13 30

2

0 0

3

2 20

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1 Illia WOLOSHIN, JC Leipzig

2 Johannes SCHMIEDEL, SV Schwarza

3 Tim SCHMIDT, Döbelner SC

3 Jonas HUMMEL, Judo-Jiu-Jitsu Verein Ilsenburg


